
1758 OHEARN LN, DE PERE, WI, 54115-3467
https://www.adashunjones.com

1758 OHEARN LN,
DE PERE, WI,
54115-3467

$184,900

Well maintained 2 Story 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home. Spacious kitchen/dining area with patio
doors leading to private landscaped fenced in backyard. Sunken family room w/ gas fp,
crown molding, built in bookcase & abundant natural light. 1st flr laundry. Furnace/CA
2006, Roof 2014, Water Heater 2008. Plus many many more updates! Must see won...

Kelly
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2122 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2122

Tax Amount: 4158

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X14 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X10 Upper

Bedroom 4 11X10 Upper

Family Room 14X20 Main

Kitchen 22X14 Main

Living Room 15X16 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kelly Kitzman Agent Email: kkitzman@coldwellhomes.com


